



2020:JKLHC-JMU:10342

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU

SWP No. 2248/2018, IA Nos. 1/2018.

Date of order: 05.03.2019

Ashok Singh

Vs.

State & ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dhiraj Singh Thakur, Judge

Appearing counsel:

For the petitioner(s) : Mr. Jagpaal Singh, Advocate.

For the respondent(s) : Mr. Aseem Sawhney, AAG for 1.

Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG vice

Mrs. Anshuja Tak, Adv. for 2 to 5

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the parties.

List again on 2.4.2019.

Interim direction to continue till next date of hearing.

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

Jammu :
05.03.2019
(Naresh)