



Sr. No. 39

2020:JKLHC-JMU:10342

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 2248/2018
IA No. 1/2018

Ashok Singh

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- Petitioner present in person

V/s

State of J&K and others

...Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned.

List again on 17.12.2019.



(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

JAMMU
01.11.2019
Shivalee