



2020:JKLHC-JMU:10342

Sr. No. 16

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 2248/2018

Ashok Singh

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Jagpaal Singh, Advocate.

V/s

State of J&K and ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Anshuja Tak, Advocate.
Mr. Vidyanshu Gupta, Advocate.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Objections stands filed on behalf of respondent Nos. 2 and 3.

Objections on behalf of rest of the respondents to be filed by the next date.

List on 17.02.2022.

Interim directions, if any, to continue till the next date of hearing before the Bench.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
28.12.2021
MICHAL