



Sr. No. 43

2020:JKLHC-JMU:10342

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No.2248/2018

Ashok Singh

..... petitioner (s)

Through :- None

V/s

State and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Await appearance of the parties.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 18.10.2022.

**(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE**

Jammu
17.08.2022
Sanjeev